entered into on August 13, 1997 (“LDA”).    

TRANSFER AND REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF USE 

The Redeveloper is proposing to construct two (2) two-unit residential condominium 
buildings on Parcel RR-20.   

The BRA has established an incremental price of fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000.00) 
per market-rate residential condominium unit for the change of use of Parcel RR-20 
from open space to a buildable lot for a total of $60,000.00.  In addition, the BRA 
requires that for the initial sale of each market-rate residential condominium unit on